
Please show respect for other users of the trail at all times

Walkers have right of way

The cycleway is not a racetrack

When passing people please slow down and ring bell when overtaking

Our fleet is regularly replaced and good quality cycles are available at bargain prices. 
Please contact us for more info.

PRICES INCLUDE STANDARD ADULT HYBRID BIKE HIRE

HELMETS ARE FREE FOR ALL RIDERS!

• Loss or damage is customers responsibility.
• Evening by special arrangement min 10 persons.
• Overnight and long hire available
• Baskets or rucksacks available free of charge
• Each group supplied with puncture repair kit and spare inner tube.

HALF DAY
flexible 4 hours

FULL DAY
9.15am-5pm

AVAILABLE BIKES & EXTRAS

KIDS RATE (16 & under) 

HYBRID

PREMIUM HYBRID

MTB

GRAVEL

TRIKE

TANDEM

E-BIKE

PREMIUM E-BIKE

TAGALONG

TRAILER

WEE-HOO SINGLE

CHILD SEAT

DOG TRAILER

£11.00 

£13.50

n/a

n/a

n/a

£13.50

£26.00

£26.00

£31.00

£20.00*

£20.00*

£20.00*

£5.00

£20.00*

£13.00 

£16.00

£21.00

£26.00

£31.00

£16.00

£31.00

£31.00

£36.00

£25.00*

£25.00*

£25.00*

£5.00

£25.00*

FAMILY DAY OUT PACKAGE
2 adults + 2 children
Children can use bikes or any accessory

£48.00
Full Day Only


