AVAILABLE BIKES & EXTRAS		HALF DAY flexible 4 hours	<b>FULL DAY</b> 9.15am-5pm
OF O	KIDS RATE (16 & under)	£11.00	£13.00
O O	HYBRID	£13.50	£16.00
O O	PREMIUM HYBRID	n/a	£21.00
( Star	МТВ	n/a	£26.00
O O	GRAVEL	n/a	£31.00
	TRIKE	£13.50	£16.00
	TANDEM	£26.00	£31.00
<b>A</b>	E-BIKE	£26.00	£31.00
	PREMIUM E-BIKE	£31.00	£36.00
<b>A</b>	TAGALONG	£20.00*	£25.00*
	TRAILER	£20.00*	£25.00*
	WEE-HOO SINGLE	£20.00*	£25.00*
	CHILD SEAT	£5.00	£5.00
	DOG TRAILER	£20.00*	£25.00*
Ť†*Ť	FAMILY DAY OUT PACKAGE 2 adults + 2 children Children can use bikes or any accessory		£48.00 Full Day Only

## **# PRICES INCLUDE STANDARD ADULT HYBRID BIKE HIRE** HELMETS ARE FREE FOR ALL RIDERS!

- Loss or damage is customers responsibility. Evening by special arrangement min 10 persons.
- Overnight and long hire available Baskets or rucksacks available free of charge
- Each group supplied with puncture repair kit and spare inner tube.

Our fleet is regularly replaced and good quality cycles are available at bargain prices. Please contact us for more info.

- Please show respect for other users of the trail at all times
- Walkers have right of way
- The cycleway is not a racetrack
- When passing people please slow down and ring bell when overtaking

